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Name Degree Postion General specialize Prersize specialize Academic email
Mohammed Sabah Jarjees PhD Assistant Professor | Medical Instrumentation Engineering Biomedical Engineering mohammed.s.jarjees@ntu.edu.iq
Shatha Sabeeh Othman PhD Assistant Professor | Science of chemistry Physical chemistry shathasabeeh@ntu.edu.ig
Nasseer Moyasser Basheer PhD Assistant Professor | Electrical Engineering Electronic Engineering nmbasheer@ntu.edu.ig
Raid Rafi Omar PhD Assistant Professor | Computer Engineering Artificial Intelligence raidrafi3@ntu.edu.iq
Eanass Usama Taha PhD Lecturer Electronic and Communication Engineering Wave Propagation eshabkhoontc@ntu.edu.iq
Wameedh Baraq Edress PhD Lecturer Physics Plasma wameedh.adress@ntu.edu.iq
Zaid Husham Dahham PhD Lecturer Medical instrumentation engineering Medical instrumentation engineering | Zaidalsawaff(@ntu.edu.iq
Anfal Abdulsalam Daoud Master | Lecturer Biology Zoology anfalsalam@ntu.edu.ig
Sinan Salim Mohammed Sheet Master | Lecturer Medical Instrumentation Engineering Medical Instrumentation Engineering | sinan_sm76(@ntu.edu.iq
Mazin Nadher Farhan Master | Lecturer Biomedical Engineering Medical Devices mazin.nadheer@ntu.edu.iq
Alaa Ibrahim Ahmed Master | Assistant Lecturer Medical instrumentation Medical instrumentation alaa ibrahim@ntu.edu.ig
Bassam Tahseen Ahmed Master | Assistant Lecturer Electrical and Electronics Engineering Laser Engineering bassam_raoof(@ntu.edu.iq
Tahani Ghanim Mahmood Master | Assistant Lecturer Medical instrumentation engineering Medical instrumentation engineering | tahani.ghanim@ntu.edu.ig
Khaleel Nawfal Khaleel Master | Assistant Lecturer Medical instrumentation engineering Medical instrumentation engineering | khalil.nawfeal@ntu.edu.ig
Omar Taher Osman Master | Assistant Lecturer Medical instrumentation engineering Medical instrumentation engineering | omarosman@ntu.edu.ig
Wargaa Hashim Mahmood Master | Assistant Lecturer Medical instrumentation engineering Medical instrumentation engineering | wargaa.hashim@ntu.edu.ig
Marwa Mawfaq Mohamed Sheet | Master | Assistant Lecturer Biomedical engineering Biomedical engineering marwa.alhatab@ntu.edu.iq
Ali Rakan Hasan Ahmed Master | Assistant Lecturer Medical Instrumentation Engineering Medical Instrumentation Engineering | ali.rakan@ntu.edu.ig
Osamah Basheer Noori Master | Assistant Lecturer Electrical Engineering /Power and Machine Control Engineering usamaengeng(@ntu.edu.iq
Aseel Thamer Ebrahem Master | Assistant Lecturer Computer Engineering Computer Engineering aseelthamer@ntu.edu.ig
Hussein Ali Hussein Kwasme Master | Assistant Lecturer Electrical Engineering Communication Engineering hussein.kwasme@ntu.edu.ig
Azza Qays Abduljabar Master | Assistant Lecturer Medical instrumentation engineering Medical instrumentation engineering | azzakays@ntu.edu.ig
Ahmed Saeed Ibrahim Master | Assistant Lecturer Medical instrumentation engineering Medical instrumentation engineering | ahmedsaced@ntu.edu.ig
Mohammed Basil Shukur Master | Assistant Lecturer Electronic and Communication Engineering Communication Engineering mohammed.basil@ntu.edu.iq
Entisar Younis Abduljabar Master | Assistant Lecturer Medical instrumentation engineering Medical instrumentation engineering | entisar.al-iraqil 979@ntu.edu.iq
Layth Taha Khudhuir Master | Assistant Lecturer Science in Mathematics Mathematics Pure Layth.t.k@ntu.edu.iqg
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Contact Information

Program Manager:

oua rlua 2eas | PhuD. in Biomedical Engineering | Assistant Professor
Email: mohammed.s.jarjees@ntu.edu.iq

Mobile no.: 00964(0)772 573 3228

Program Coordinator:
2eal aml )l e¥ | M.Tech in Medical Instrumentation Engineering | Assistant Lecturer

Email: alaa_ibrahim@ntu.edu.iq

Mobile no.: 00964(0)771 795 9708
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